BH GALLERY CAFE

TODAY'S MENU  Served 12 - 2.30pm

Carrot hummus, roast tomatoes, harissa yoghurt
Toasted rye, avocado, citrus marinated salmon, dill

Tandoori chicken

Moroccan lentil soup, fried shallots, chilli, sour cream
Smoked haddock, bacon & butter bean chowder

Cumin roasted carrot & spelt salad, pomegranate, avocado, spinach,
grilled halloumi, mint

Rigatoni, wild boar, Chianti, Parmesan
Spinach & goats cheese tart, lentils, olives, marinated tomatoes, parsley
House focaccia - prosciutto, burrata, gremolata

Seeded sourdough - smoked salmon, avocado, prawn cocktail

Orange & lemon baked cheesecake
Tiramisu
Rice pudding, plum compote
Affogato
Stilton, pears, watercress, crisp bread
| with Krohn Tawny Port
Homemade Ices: Turkish coffee | Lime | Mango
Pink Grapefruit sorbet
Sour cherry amaretti (2)

Chocolate truffles (2)

Cakes & pastries from the counter
Small portions & simple sandwiches available for children, please ask.

All ingredients may not be listed, please inform us of any allergies at the time of ordering.

5.50
6.75
7.50

8.50
10.50

12.50

16.50
15.50
14.50

16.00

6.50
6.50
5.50
5.50
795
50ml| 14.95

scoop | 3.00

3.50
3.50

various

If you have any special dietary requirements then please ask a member of staff as some dishes can be adapted to suit.

We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens through cross contamination. Therefore, regrettably, we are unable

to cater for guests with anaphylactic or life threatening food allergies.



