TODAY'S MENU Served 12 - 2.30pm

Carrot hummus, roast tomatoes, harissa yoghurt	5.50
Toasted rye, avocado, citrus marinated salmon, dill	6.75
Tandoori chicken	7.50
Moroccan lentil soup, fried shallots, chilli, sour cream	8.50
Smoked haddock, bacon & butter bean chowder	10.50
Cumin roasted carrot & spelt salad, pomegranate, avocado, spinach, grilled halloumi, mint	12.50
Rigatoni, wild boar, Chianti, Parmesan	16.50
Spinach & goats cheese tart, lentils, olives, marinated tomatoes, parsley	15.50
House focaccia - prosciutto, burrata, gremolata	14.50
Seeded sourdough - smoked salmon, avocado, prawn cocktail	16.00
Orange & lemon baked cheesecake	6.50
Tiramisu	6.50
Rice pudding, plum compote	5.50
Affogato	5.50
Stilton, pears, watercress, crisp bread	7.95
with Krohn Tawny Port	50ml 14.95
Homemade Ices: Turkish coffee Lime Mango	scoop 3.00
Pink Grapefruit sorbet	
Sour cherry amaretti (2)	3.50
Chocolate truffles (2)	3.50
Cakes & pastries from the counter	various

Small portions & simple sandwiches available for children, please ask.

All ingredients may not be listed, please inform us of any allergies at the time of ordering.

If you have any special dietary requirements then please ask a member of staff as some dishes can be adapted to suit. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens through cross contamination. Therefore, regrettably, we are unable to cater for guests with anaphylactic or life threatening food allergies.